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Figure 1. Annual number of toxoplasmosis notifications in Ireland from 
2004 to 2015  

Source: HPSC 
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Figure 2. Age-specific incidence of toxoplasmosis in Ireland 2015 

Source: HPSC 



 

 

 

 

Source of data: 
HPSC: Health Protection Surveillance Centre. Annual Epidemiological Report 2015. 
http://www.hpsc.ie/AboutHPSC/AnnualReports/File,15956,en.pdf  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

Male Female

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

N
o

ti
fi

ca
ti

o
n

s 

Gender 

Figure 3. Gender-specific toxoplasmosis notifications in Ireland 2015 

Source: HPSC 

http://www.hpsc.ie/AboutHPSC/AnnualReports/File,15956,en.pdf

